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Naval and Military Club

WINES

Glass Bottle
WHITE WINE 175ml 750ml
Club Chardonnay
Marquis de Pennautier £9.00  £31.00
Club Burgundy
Macon Fuisse, Domaine Auvigue £11.00  [£41.00
Pinot Grigio
Ca Luca, Veneto £725  [25.50
Chenin Blanc
Boatman’s Drift £5.25  £21.00
Colombard Ugni Blanc
Jardin de Gascogne Blanc £625  £24.50
Sauvignon Blanc
'Val de Loire', Petite Abbaye £825  [29.50
Vinho Verde
Loureiro £9.00  £34.00
RED WINES
Club Claret
Chateau le Gardera, Bordeaux Superieur £8.00  £31.00
Montepulciano
D'Abruzzo Riserva, Tor del Colle £9.25  [31.50
Pinot Noir
Wairau River Family Vineyard £9.50  £36.00
Grenache, Carignan
Le Pionnier, Languedoc £525  [21.50
Merlot
Ca Luca £5.25  £21.00
Malbec
“Alpataco” Familia Schroeder, Patagonia £9.20  £33.50
Cabernet Merlot
Duc de Chapelle £725  [25.50
Cabernet Sauvignon
Los Caminos £6.25  [24.50
Tempranillo
Rioja Crianza £10.00  £36.50

A range of spirits and sfill wines by the glass are available in 25ml and 125ml servings upon request and tap water.
Please note vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. April 2023



ROSE WINE

Touriga Nacional Rose
Caso do Lago

Rose de Languedoc
Bastion de Cite, IGP

Coteaux d’Aix
Provence Rose

Notorious Pink
100% Grenache, Languedoc

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES

Chapel Down Brut N.V. Kent ENG

Chapel Down Rose Brut N.V. Kent ENG

Club Champagne, Vauban Freres N.V.

Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale Chalons N.V

Pol Roger, Brut N.V.

Andre Clouet Grand Cru Reserve Rose, N.V.
Pommery Brut Rose, N.V.

Billecart Salmon Rose, N.V.

Pol Roger, Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill, Brut 2012/13

PORT

Fonseca Bin 27
Fonseca, LBV
Fonseca Vintage Port, 2000
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Glass
175ml

£8.20
£9.50

£12.00

£13.75

Glass
125ml
£9.95

£10.95
£10.20
£11.50
£18.75

Glass
100ml
£8.75

£10.25
£35.00

Bottle
750ml

£29.00
£35.50

£53.00

£48.00

Bottle
750ml
£42.50

£45.00
[45.00
£55.00
£80.00
£62.00
£115.00
£147.00
£450.00

Bottle
750ml
£37.00

£50.00
£155.00

A range of spirits and sfill wines by the glass are available in 25ml and 125ml servings upon request and tap water.
Please note vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. April 2023



Calvados Louis de Lauriston
Janneau Armagnac VSOP
Courvoisier VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS

BLENDED

The Famous Grouse
Johnnie Walker Black Label

SINGLE MALT
Glenmorangie 10yo
Macallan Gold 12yo
Laphroaig 10yo

Balvenie Doublewood 12yo
Talisker 10yo

Glenfiddich 12yo

Glenlivet 12yo

BOURBON

Jack Daniels
Maket’s Mark

IRISH

Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush

COGNAC & BRANDY

WHISKY

ABV
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.8%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
45.0%

40.0%
40.0%
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50ml
£7.70
£8.20
£9.20
£10.00
£9.50

50ml

£6.50
£7.65

£9.50
£16.50
£10.00
£10.25
£10.25
[11.25
£11.00

£7.00
£7.85

£6.60
£7.65

A range of spirits and sfill wines by the glass are available in 25ml and 125ml servings upon request and tap water.
Please note vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. April 2023



SPIRITS

GIN

Club Gin & Tonic (35ml measure)
Beefeater

Beefeater Blood Orange

Beefeater Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Plymouth

Hendrick’s

Warnet’s Pink Berry (Non-Alcoholic)

RUM

Bacardi

Lamb’s Navy

Lamb’s Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Sailor Jerry

Havana Club Anejo 3yo
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club Anejo 7yo
Woods Old Navy

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Blanco
Jose Cuervo Reposado
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila
Patron Silver

VODKA
Absolut
Grey Goose
Belvedere

ABV

40.0%
40.0%
37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
43.1%
47.3%
41.2%
41.4%
0.00%

37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
57.0%

38.0%

40.0%
34.0%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
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50ml

[4.95
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30

£7.25
£7.50
£9.55
£7.80
£8.30
[5.75

£6.70
£6.65
£7.20
[7.35
[7.35
£9.50
£7.50

£7.50
£8.25

£8.20

£6.65

£6.65
£12.50
£13.50

£6.60
£9.50
£9.65

A range of spirits and sfill wines by the glass are available in 25ml and 125ml servings upon request and tap water.
Please note vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. April 2023



APERITIFS

Cinzano Bianco

Martini Extra Dry & Rosso
Noilly Prat

Campari

SHERRY
Harvey's Bristol Cream
Harvey’s Amontillado

Tio Pepe Fino
Mira La Mar Pedro Ximenez
Mira La Mar Manzanilla

LIQUEURS

Archers

Kahlua

Malibu

Cointreau
Jagermeister
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Baileys
Benedictine
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Luxardo Sambuca
Sagatiba Pura
Pernod
Chambord

15.0%
15.0%
18.0%
25.0%

17.5%
17.5%

15.0%
15.0%
15.0%

18.0%
20.0%
21.0%
40.0%
35.0%
35.0%
20.0%
17.0%
40.0%
28.0%
40.0%
40.0%
38.0%
38.0%
40.0%
16.0%
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£6.65
£6.65
£6.65
£6.65

£6.65
£6.65

£6.65
£6.75
£6.75

50ml
£6.65
£8.00
£6.65
£6.65
£6.65
£6.65
£6.25
£6.65
£6.50
£6.65
£7.50
£6.65
£6.65

£7.50
£6.65

£6.65

A range of spirits and sfill wines by the glass are available in 25ml and 125ml servings upon request and tap water.
Please note vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. April 2023



BEERS

DRAUGHT BEER

Estrella Galicia
Camden Hells
East Coast IPA

In & Out Club Ale
Guinness

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni Nastro

Becks Pilsner

Greene King IPA

Thatchet’s Somerset Haze Cider
Beck’s Blue (Non-Alcoholic)
Peroni 0.0% (Non-Alcoholic)

ABV

4.7%
4.6%
4.0%
3.7%
4.1%

ABV

5.1%

4.0%
3.6%
4.5%
0.01%
0.05%
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Y, Pint

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.50
£3.75

Vol

33cl

27.5cl
50cl
50cl
27.5cl
33cl

JUICES, SOFT DRINKS, MINERAL WATER

Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola

Lemonade

Soda Water

Schweppes Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Tonic

Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Pineapple
Big Tom Tomato Juice

Sparkling / Still Mineral Water

As Mixer

125ml

Glass

200ml
£2.15

[2.15
[2.15
£1.95
£2.60

£2.15
£2.50

Pint
£5.50

£5.50
£5.25
£3.95
£6.25

Bottle

[4.25

[4.25
[4.95
£5.90
£3.95
£3.95

Pint

£3.50
£3.60

£3.70

£3.65

A range of spirits and sfill wines by the glass are available in 25ml and 125ml servings upon request and tap water.

Please note vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. April 2023
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COCKTAILS
IN & OUT CLASSICS £12.50

In & Out Gin Fizz
Beefeater gin, passion fruit, Gomme syrup, fresh lime juice, soda

In & Out Navy Grog
Pusset’s rum, honey, Angostura bitters, fresh lime juice, soda

Caipirinha

Sagatiba Cachaga, fresh lime, sugar

Cosmopolitan

Absolut vodka, cranberty juice, fresh lime juice

Daiquiri

Bacardi rum, Gomme syrup, fresh lime juice

Martini

Your choice of Absolut Vodka or Beefeater gin, Martini Dry, lemon or olive
Mojito

Bacardi rum, Gomme syrup, fresh lime juice, fresh mint, soda
Negroni

Tanqueray gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

Old Fashioned

Maker’s Mark whiskey, Angostura bitters, sugar

IN & OUT SPARKLING

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Masia Salat Organic Cava, soda £11.50
Classic Champagne

Remy Martin VSOP, Club Champagne, Angostura bitters, sugar £12.00
French ‘75

Beefeater gin, Club Champagne, lemon, sugar £12.00
Kir Royale

Creme de Cassis, Club Champagne £12.00
Negroni Sbagliato

Campari, Martini Rosso, Club Champagne £12.00
Twinkle

Absolut vodka, Club Champagne, elderflower cordial £12.00

A range of spirits and sfill wines by the glass are available in 25ml and 125ml servings upon request and tap water.
Please note vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. April 2023



LIQUEUR COFFEES
Calypso Coffee

Creamy cappuccino topped with a Baileys float
Irish Coffee

Jameson whiskey, coffee topped with double cream
Nutty Coffee

Amaretto syrup, coffee topped with double cream
French Coffee
Remy Martin VSOP, coffee topped with double cream

HOT DRINKS
COFFEE

Cappuccino

Café Latte
Café Mocha
Americano
Espresso

Hot Chocolate

TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green

Camomile

Cranberry & Raspberty
Lemon & Ginger

CIGARS
Romeo y Julieta Petit Royales (medium)
H.Upmann Half Corona (light-medium)
Hoyo de Monterrey Petit Robusto (light)
Olivia Serie V Melanio
Montecristo No.4 (medium-full)
Partagas No.4 (full)

Cuarto Cinco
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£9.50

£9.50
£9.50

£10.00

12.85

£21.50
£16.00
£27.50
£27.00
£24.50
£34.00
£26.50

A range of spirits and sfill wines by the glass are available in 25ml and 125ml servings upon request and tap water.
Please note vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. April 2023
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A range of spirits and sfill wines by the glass are available in 25ml and 125ml servings upon request and tap water.
Please note vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. April 2023
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