WINES	The IN & ( Naval and Mil	
WHITE WINE	Glass 175ml	Bottle 750ml
<b>Club Chardonnay</b> Marquis de Pennautier	£9.00	£31.00
<b>Club Burgundy</b> Macon Fuisse, Domaine Auvigue	£11.00	£41.00
<b>Pinot Grigio</b> Ca Luca, Veneto	£7.25	£25.50
<b>Chenin Blanc</b> Boatman's Drift	£,5.25	£21.00
<b>Colombard Ugni Blanc</b> Jardin de Gascogne Blanc	£6.25	£24.50
<b>Sauvignon Blanc</b> 'Val de Loire', Petite Abbaye	£8.25	£29.50
Vinho Verde Loureiro	£9.00	£34.00
<b>RED WINES</b>		
<b>Club Claret</b> Chateau le Gardera, Bordeaux Superieur	£8.00	£31.00
<b>Montepulciano</b> D'Abruzzo Riserva, Tor del Colle	£9.25	£31.50
<b>Pinot Noir</b> Wairau River Family Vineyard	£9.50	£36.00
<b>Grenache, Carignan</b> Le Pionnier, Languedoc	£,5.25	£21.50
<b>Merlot</b> Ca Luca	£,5.25	£21.00
<b>Malbec</b> "Alpataco" Familia Schroeder, Patagonia	£9.20	£33.50
<b>Cabernet Merlot</b> Duc de Chapelle	£7.25	£25.50
Cabernet Sauvignon Los Caminos	£6.25	£24.50
<b>Tempranillo</b> Rioja Crianza	£10.00	£36.50

A range of spirits and still wines by the glass are available in 25ml and 125ml servings upon request and tap water. Please note vintages are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. April 2023

	The IN & OUT Naval and Military Club	
<b>ROSÉ WINE</b>	Glass 175ml	Bottle 750ml
<b>Touriga Nacional Rose</b> Caso do Lago	£8.20	£29.00
Rose de Languedoc Bastion de Cite, IGP	£9.50	£35.50
Coteaux d'Aix Provence Rose	£12.00	£53.00
Notorious Pink 100% Grenache, Languedoc	£13.75	£48.00
CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINE	IS	
	Glass	Bottle
	125ml	750ml
Chapel Down Brut N.V. Kent ENG	£9.95	£42.50
Chapel Down Rose Brut N.V. Kent ENG	£10.95	£45.00
Club Champagne, Vauban Freres N.V.	£10.20	£45.00
Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale Chalons N.V	£11.50	£55.00
Pol Roger, Brut N.V.	£18.75	£80.00
Andre Clouet Grand Cru Reserve Rose, N.V.		£62.00
Pommery Brut Rose, N.V.		£115.00
Billecart Salmon Rose, N.V.		£147.00
Pol Roger, Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill, Brut 2012/13		£,450.00
PORT		
	Glass	Bottle
	100ml	750ml
Fonseca Bin 27	£8.75	£37.00
Fonseca, LBV	£10.25	£50.00
Fonseca Vintage Port, 2000	£35.00	£155.00





## COGNAC & BRANDY

	ABV	50ml
Calvados Louis de Lauriston	40.0%	£7.70
Janneau Armagnac VSOP	40.0%	£8.20
Courvoisier VS	40.0%	£9.20
Remy Martin VSOP	40.0%	£10.00
Hennessy VS	40.0%	£9.50
WHIS	SKY	
BLENDED	ABV	50ml
The Famous Grouse	40.0%	£6.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40.0%	£7.65
SINGLE MALT		
Glenmorangie 10yo	40.0%	£,9.50
Macallan Gold 12yo	40.0%	£16.50
Laphroaig 10yo	40.0%	£10.00
Balvenie Doublewood 12yo	40.0%	£10.25
Talisker 10yo	45.8%	£10.25
Glenfiddich 12yo	40.0%	£11.25
Glenlivet 12yo	40.0%	£11.00
BOURBON		
Jack Daniels	40.0%	£,7.00
Maker's Mark	45.0%	~
IRISH		
Jameson	40.0%	£6.60
Bushmills Black Bush	40.0%	£7.65



## **SPIRITS**

GIN	ABV	50ml
Club Gin & Tonic (35ml measure)	40.0%	£,4.95
Beefeater	40.0%	£6.30
Beefeater Blood Orange	37.5%	£6.30
Beefeater Pink	37.5%	£6.30
Bombay Sapphire	40.0%	£7.25
Tanqueray	43.1%	£7.50
Tanqueray 10	47.3%	£9.55
Plymouth	41.2%	£7.80
Hendrick's	41.4%	£8.30
Warner's Pink Berry (Non-Alcoholic)	0.00%	£5.75
RUM		
Bacardi	37.5%	£,6.70
Lamb's Navy	40.0%	£,6.65
Lamb's Spiced	40.0%	£,7.20
Captain Morgan Dark	40.0%	£7.35
Captain Morgan Spiced	35.0%	£7.35
Sailor Jerry	40.0%	£9.50
Havana Club Anejo 3yo	40.0%	£7.50
Havana Club Especial	40.0%	£7.50
Havana Club Anejo 7yo	40.0%	£8.25
Woods Old Navy	57.0%	£8.20
TEQUILA		
Jose Cuervo Blanco	38.0%	£6.65
Jose Cuervo Reposado	40.0%	£6.65
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila	34.0%	£12.50
Patron Silver	40.0%	£13.50
VODKA		
Absolut	40.0%	£,6.60
Grey Goose	40.0%	£9.50
Belvedere	40.0%	£9.65

	APERITIFS	The IN & OUT Naval and Military Club
Cinzano Bianco	15.0%	£,6.65
Martini Extra Dry & Rosso	15.0%	£,6.65
Noilly Prat	18.0%	~ £6.65
Campari	25.0%	£6.65
	SHERRY	
Harvey's Bristol Cream	17.5%	£6.65
Harvey's Amontillado	17.5%	£6.65
Tio Pepe Fino	15.0%	£6.65
Mira La Mar Pedro Ximenez	15.0%	£6.75
Mira La Mar Manzanilla	15.0%	£6.75
	LIQUEURS	
	ABV	50ml
Archers	18.0%	£,6.65
Kahlua	20.0%	£8.00
Malibu	21.0%	£6.65
Cointreau	40.0%	£6.65
Jägermeister	35.0%	£6.65
Southern Comfort	35.0%	£6.65
Tia Maria	20.0%	£6.25
Baileys	17.0%	£6.65
Benedictine	40.0%	£6.50
Disaronno Amaretto	28.0%	£6.65
Drambuie	40.0%	£7.50
Grand Marnier	40.0%	£6.65
Luxardo Sambuca	38.0%	£6.65
Sagatiba Pura	38.0%	£7.50
Pernod Chambord	40.0% 16.0%	£6.65
Chambolu	10.0%	£6.65

	BEERS		The IN & () Naval and Mili	
DRAUGHT BEER		ABV	<sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> Pint	Pint
Estrella Galicia		4.7%	£,3.25	£5.50
Camden Hells		4.6%	£3.25	£5.50
East Coast IPA		4.0%	£3.25	£,5.25
In & Out Club Ale		3.7%	£2.50	£3.95
Guinness		4.1%	£3.75	£6.25
BOTTLED BEER		ABV	Vol	Bottle
Peroni Nastro		5.1%	33cl	£4.25
Becks Pilsner		4.0%	27.5cl	£4.25
Greene King IPA		3.6%	50cl	£4.95
Thatcher's Somerset Haze Cider		4.5%	50cl	£5.90
Beck's Blue (Non-Alcoholic)		0.01%	27.5cl	£3.95
Peroni 0.0% (Non-Alcoholic)		0.05%	33cl	£3.95

# JUICES, SOFT DRINKS, MINERAL WATER

	As Mixer	Glass	Pint
	125ml	200ml	
Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola		£2.15	£3.50
Lemonade		£2.15	£3.60
Soda Water		£2.15	
Schweppes Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Tonic		£1.95	
Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Tonic		£2.60	
Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Pineapple		£2.15	£3.70
Big Tom Tomato Juice		£2.50	
Sparkling / Still Mineral Water			£3.65





## COCKTAILS

#### **IN & OUT CLASSICS**

£12.50

£,12.00

In & Out Gin Fizz Beefeater gin, passion fruit, Gomme syrup, fresh lime juice, soda In & Out Navy Grog	
Pusser's rum, honey, Angostura bitters, fresh lime juice, soda	
Caipirinha	
Sagatiba Cachaça, fresh lime, sugar	
Cosmopolitan	
Absolut vodka, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice	
Daiquiri	
Bacardi rum, Gomme syrup, fresh lime juice	
Martini	
Your choice of Absolut Vodka or Beefeater gin, Martini Dry, lemon or olive	
Mojito	
Bacardi rum, Gomme syrup, fresh lime juice, fresh mint, soda	
Negroni	
Tanqueray gin, Campari, Martini Rosso	
Old Fashioned	
Maker's Mark whiskey, Angostura bitters, sugar	
IN & OUT SPARKLING	
Aperol Spritz	
Aperol, Masia Salat Organic Cava, soda	£11.50
Classic Champagne	
Remy Martin VSOP, Club Champagne, Angostura bitters, sugar	£12.00
French '75	
Beefeater gin, Club Champagne, lemon, sugar	£12.00
Kir Royale	
Crème de Cassis, Club Champagne	£12.00
Negroni Sbagliato	
Campari, Martini Rosso, Club Champagne	£12.00
Twinkle	

Absolut vodka, Club Champagne, elderflower cordial





£2.85

## LIQUEUR COFFEES

#### Calypso Coffee

Creamy cappuccino topped with a Baileys float	£9.50
Irish Coffee	
Jameson whiskey, coffee topped with double cream	£9.50
Nutty Coffee	
Amaretto syrup, coffee topped with double cream	£9.50
French Coffee	
Remy Martin VSOP, coffee topped with double cream	£10.00
HOT DRINKS	

#### COFFEE

Cappuccino Café Latte Café Mocha Americano Espresso Hot Chocolate

#### TEA

English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Camomile Cranberry & Raspberry Lemon & Ginger

## CIGARS

Romeo y Julieta Petit Royales (medium)	£21.50
H.Upmann Half Corona (light-medium)	£16.00
Hoyo de Monterrey Petit Robusto (light)	£27.50
Olivia Serie V Melanio	£27.00
Montecristo No.4 (medium-full)	£24.50
Partagas No.4 (full)	£34.00
Cuarto Cinco	£26.50



